
 

 

WAGGA WAGGA URBAN LANDCARE 

2024 CALENDAR 

 

DATE ACTIVITY LOCATION KEY CONTACT 

JANUARY 

 Rest up   

FEBRUARY 

Wed 7 Feb 
5:30 pm 

Planning Meeting Wagga Council Ed Maher 

MARCH 

Sun 3 Mar 
9 am - 11 am 

Clean Up Australia Day Flowerdale 
catchment related 

site 

Sarah Danckert 

APRIL 

Wed 3 Apr 
5:30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council Secretary 

TBC April Youth Week activities – Details 
TBC in partnership with Council 

TBC TBC 

Sun 28 Apr 
9 - 11 am 

Woody weed removal Site TBC Warwick Hull 

MAY 

Mid-week Flowerdale Platypus Project 
workshops 

Flowerdale Ros Prangnell / 
Sarah 

TBC May Tour of local Solar Farm Bomen TBC 

Sun 26 May 
10 am - 12 pm 

Ecological / cultural burn 
information / observation? 

Coolamon Rd 
Reserve 

TBC / Dave Waters 

JUNE 

Wed 5 Jun 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council Secretary 

Sun 30 Jun 
10 am - 12 pm 

Infill planting – Birrimal or 
Coolamon Reserve 

Coolamon Road 
Reserve 

TBC 

JULY 

Sun 14 Jul 
10 am - 12 pm 

Planting maintenance 
Wheelbarrows req’d 

Railway viaduct 
levee site 

Lisa Glastonbury 
(Wagga Rail Trail) 

 



 

 

DATE ACTIVITY LOCATION KEY CONTACT 

Thu 18 July 
9 to 11 am 

School holiday workshop: making 
windchimes/frames with sticks & 
other natural found items 

Marrambidya 
Wetland 

Nic Maher 

Sun 28 Jul 
10 am - 12 pm 

National Tree Day planting TBC Catherine Conroy 

AUGUST 

Wed 7 Aug 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council Secretary 

Sun 25 Aug 
7.30 - 9.30 am 

Coolamon Road – Greening 
Australia Legacy site clean-up & 
Bird spotting 

Coolamon Rd Steve Moore 

SEPTEMBER 

Sun 29th Sep 
10 am - 12 pm 

Biodiversity Month – Bird survey Coolamon Rd 
Reserve 

 

OCTOBER 

Wed 2 Oct 
5.30 pm 

Committee Meeting Wagga Council Secretary 

Tues 8 Oct 
9 to 11 am 

School holiday workshop: Frogs & 
frog hotels OR weaving 

Marrambidya 
Wetland 

Nic Maher 

TBC Movie under the stars Wagga Riverside  

Sun 27 Oct 
10 am - 12 pm 

Weeding and litter removal Flowerdale 
Lagoon 

TBC 

NOVEMBER 

Sun 24 Nov 
11 am – 1 pm 

Christmas lunch gathering and 
AGM 

TBC Ed Maher 

DECEMBER    

TBC Clean-up days with TRAC students  Ed Maher 

 

Further details of events will be released closer to the date. Find out through:  

• Phone: Ed Maher @ 0408 771 750 

• Email: exec@wwul.org.au  

• Facebook page @ Wagga Wagga Urban Landcare. 

 

Special dates 

• World Wetlands Day - 2 Feb 

• National Reconciliation Week - 27 May to 3 June 

mailto:exec@wwul.org.au


 

 

• World Environment Day - 5 June 

• Biodiversity Month - September 

• National Recycling Week – 11 to 17 Nov 


